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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Marina Boat Launch Facility Third Boarding Float 

  (P.W. 523-16B) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  February 5, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

Ariza Construction, Inc. 
Carmichael 

 
 

Valentine Corporation 
San Rafael 

 
 

Salt River Construction Corp. 
Corte Madera 

 
 

California Custom Docks Corporation 
Santa Rosa 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$135,000.00 

 
$148,000.00 

 
$148,369.00 

 
$163,250.00 

 
$204,982.00 

 

 
 
 

Ariza Construction, Inc. Valentine Corporation Salt River Construction Corp. California Custom Docks Corp.  

      
 Concrete Cutting None None Metal Fab & Welding  
 Harrison Concrete Cutting   Cooper Weller Welding  
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