CITY OF ANTIOCH TABULATION OF BIDS								
JOB TITLE:Marina Boat Launch Facility Third Boarding Float (P.W. 523-16B)BIDS OPENED:February 5, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers								
	Engineer's Estimate	Ariza Construction, Inc. Carmichael	Valentine Corporation San Rafael	Salt River Construction Corp. Corte Madera	California Custom Docks Corporation Santa Rosa			
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$135,000.00	\$148,000.00	\$148,369.00	\$163,250.00	\$204,982.00			

Ariza Construction, Inc.	Valentine Corporation	Salt River Construction Corp.	California Custom Docks Corp.
Concrete Cutting Harrison Concrete Cutting	None	None	<u>Metal Fab & Welding</u> Cooper Weller Welding